
Thursday, July 14I Y [\ MS ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard; N.Z. v. Northampton
8. 4 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orch-
estra
Gwen Catley (soprano)9.16 Piano Melodies
9.45 The London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
"Orpheus in the Underworld" Over-ture Offenbach
Espana Rhapsody Chabrier

470. O pevotions: The Rev. F. I. Parsons
10.15 "Feminine Viewpoint": In the
Looking Glass, In Town, Home Science
aaee
Musical Comedy Stars: Betty Gar-ret

11.15 Music While You Work
11.45 Piano Portrait: Sefton Daly12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket,
N.Z, v. Northampton
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Stephen Foster Songs
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
"The Secret Marriage" Overture

Cimarosa
Concerto for Oboe and Strings

Cimarosa-BenJaminConcerto for Two Piahos and Orches-tra Bac
in G Minor (The Bo a

Passacaglia in«C Minor
3.30 Allan Roth’s Chorus and B Din we
4.15 Popular Marches4.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Account
N.Z. v. Northampton7.15 "Use and Misuse of Resources in
the South West Pacific: In N.Z." byProfessor K. B. Cumberland
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Say It With Music’
8. 0 Brass Band-Concert
The New. South Wales Eastern Com-
mand Bandag
tea Lithgow

Blue Blo Gullidge"ot Industry McAnally
Headquarters \ Scotney
High Command Samson
Three Hymns
Grand Massed Brass Bands
Sweet is the Work Arr. Broadhead
8lack Dyke Mills BandEternal Father Strong to Save DykesLead Kindly Light Arr. Pearce
Foden’s Motorworks Band
Three Bears Suite Coates
8.30 "Crowns of England’’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z,. News
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
9.43 "Saludos Amigos" with WarwickRansom and his Cuban Caballeros
10.0 Tommy Dorsey
10.15 Duke Ellington
by © LONDON NEWS
Close
down

Ye AUCKLAND880 kc. 341m.
6G Op.m, In Strict Tempo :

6.20 Popular Vocalists640 Light Pianistszo After Dinner Music
8. 0 Chamber Music
The Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in F, Op. 59, Noe 1 «*Rason-
~ movysky’’) Beethoven
8.32 Aksel Sehiotz (tenor) with GeraldMoore (piano)
Dichterliebe, Op. 48 Schumann

9. 0 Classical Recitals
10. G Music by Strauss
10.30. Close down

4 . AUCKLAND1 (D) 1250 ke. 240m.
4.30 p.m. Music and song
8 Variety
6.20 Dinner Music&.40 Farmers’ Session
7. 0 Top o’ the Bill Variety Show
7.30 "The Man From Hatton Garden"

(BBC Programme)
7.45 Light. Orchestras8.0 *Teen Age Time
8.30 Away in Hawaii
8.45 Down Argentine Way9. 0 With Our Feet Up: Popuiar orches-tral und voea! items designed for
pleaiant listening10. 0 Close down |

IPXet 1310 ke. 229 m.
Oam. Breakfast Session
it) Round the Town
5 "The Legend of Kathie Warren"
0 "Scarlet Harvest"
9.45 "Mrs, Parkington"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tunes of the Times
6.45 Junior Naturalist7. 0° Dinah Shore
7.15 "Whispers in Tahiti’?
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-
ments
7.45 Listeners’ Own Session9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Songs from the Saddle
9.20 Waltz Time
9.35 Choose Your Artist9.45 "Paul Temple and Steve"

(BBC Production)
10.15 Sleepy Serenade
10.30 Close down

\ uf Caan800 ke. 375m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
Cricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. Northampton9.4 Morning Star: Dorothy Squires
9.15 BBC Variety Artists10.0 "Romany Spy"10.
ag Composers

of Musical Comedy: A.Herbert and Vivian Ellis
40.46 Music While You Work
11.16 Talk: "Coming Home," by Joan
Airey
11.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket,
N.Z. v. Northampton
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Radio Revue
2.30 "The Todds"
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: Stuart
Robertson (bass-baritone)
3.30 Melody Half-hour4. 6 Classical Half-hour
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners: Irene
Wicker, Fairy Tales, ‘"‘Halliday and Son"6. O Accent on Melody
=

* Songs of the Day
6.
6

45
it) Dinner. Music
30 LONDON NEWS45 Personalities on Parade
Repetition of Eyewitness Account ;of Cricket, N.Z. v. Northampton7.15 Talk

7.30 Evening Programme"Emma’

°

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Rotorua Presents: A Programme
by Rotorua artists
8.30 London Studio Melodies
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Ballad Composers Series10. O Classics of Jazz
10.30 Close down

QA Sone NS26m
(While 2YA is broadcasting Parliament
the advertised programme will be trans-
ferred to 2YC)
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
crieket
Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Northamp-

‘ Dreakfest Session9.4 Harry Horlick and Orchestra
9.32 Morning Star: Beatrice Harrison(cellist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Melody Time
10.40 Heart Songs
41. 0 Women’s Session: How the People
Live: Interview with Peers Coetmore,
the famous ’cellist; Home Science Talk:
"Planning Housework’; Your Child and
Mine," by .Zenocrate Mountjoy and Bea-trice Ashton

11.30 Comedy Time11.45 songs of the South Seas
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket,
N.Z. v. Northampton
12.36 Mid-day farm session: M. B.,
Buddle discusses Sheep Diseases
1.25 To-day in N.Z, History; HughFrancis Carleton
— Broadcasts to Schools2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL are Music from RussianOpera"Boris Gedaonno¥": Symphonic Syn-
thesis Moussorgsky

3. The Story of Australia: How the
Settlement of Sydney Cove was Founded
3.15 Musical Comedy Gems
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 asters of the Baton: Willem
Mengelberg
4.30 Children’s Session
0 Rhythm Parade
30 Piano Rhythms
Songtime with Richard Tauber

0 Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS
45 Radio Newsreel
0 Repetition of Eyewitness Account
of Cricket, N.Z. v. Northampton
7. 9 "The Nurses," the winning play in
the Student Nurses’ Competition, by
Miss J. R. McKintosh
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEZillah Castle and Ronald Castle
"The Golden Age of Music": Selected|
examples of music from the 12th to
the 18th Centuries, played in Instru-
ments of the Period
Suite from ‘Concerts Royaux"
(Viola and harpsichord) Couperin
(A Studio Presentation)

7.57 168A ANDERSON (piano)
Music by Bach
: (A Studio Recital)
8.12 The Philharmonia String Quartet

5.
5.

6.
6
6.
7.

Quartet in A Minor Schubert
8.44 MARGARET HARVEY (mezzo-
soprano)
Twilight Fancies Delius
Heffle Cuckoo Fair Shaw
The Dandelion Dunhill.Black Roses Sibelius

. (A Studio’ Recital)
8.58 Station Notices *
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Professional Wrestling(From the Town Hall)
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

23MS 650 ke. 461m.
4.30 p.m. Rhythm in Retrospect
5. 0 In the Music Salon5.30 Home on the Range
5.45 Accordion Club6.0 To-day in N.Z. History: Hugh
Francis Carleton ;

. & Tea Dance
6.30 Band Call: The BBC Variety Chorusconducted by Rae Jenkins

(BBC Production)7.0 #$The Men Who Lead the Bands:
Artie Shaw
7.30 2YC takes 2YA’s advertised pro-
gramme; if Parliament is not being re-
layed, 2YC will present a popular pro-
gramme
10.30 Close down

2D 1130 ke. 265m.
7. Op.m. Stars of Stage, Screen, and
Cabaret
7.20 "Hester’s Diary’ .
7.33 Cowboy Jamboree8. 5 Moods
8.45 ‘Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Orchestral Nights9.30 Opera for the People
10. O District Weather ReportClose down

AXP 1370 ke. 219 m.
7.0 pm, Concert Session
7.30 —Ligon ConcertC
8.30 (BBC Programme)
2 Station Announcements"Officer Crosby"Ry@ Close down

NAPIERQYZ 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard, N.Z, v. NorthamptonBreakfast session
9. 2 Health in the Home: Babies’ Teeth
Bz 5 Variety Parade
9.50 Morning Star: Monique de la Bru-chollerie (pianist)
10. 0 ‘"N.Z. Ferns," a talk by Daisy E.

|

Whyte s10.145 Music While You
(10.45 "Miss Susie Silagles"
411. 0 Master Music
41.45 Rhythm in the Saddle
12. 0 Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket,
N.Z. v. Northampton
12.40 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Calling Ward X: Music for Hospitals
3.15 Four Hungarian Rhapsodies Liszt4.0 £"Miss Portia: Intervenes"
4.15 A Man and his Music
4.30 Children’s session: Aunt Helen
5. 0 Music of the Latin Americas
5.45 Chorus Time6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS‘7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Account
| of Cricket, N.Z. v. Northampton
7.15
7.30
"Dad and Dave"
Evening Programme

Screen Snapshots
7.45

|

8. 0

"Tunes You Should Know" The
John Mullany Trio
(A Studio Presentation)
The MGM Orchestra conducted byMacklin Marrow
Sabre Dance (‘"‘Gayanech" Ballet Suite)Khachaturian
Bohemian Polka ("Schwanda’’)

: Weinberger
The Melachrino Orchestra
Bolero Ravel
8.14 HELEN TUCK (mezzo-soprano)
The Golden Ring Schumann
Going Home Dvorak
The Gentle Maiden arr. Lavater
Speak to Me of Love Lenoir
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 "In Chancery" (finat- episode)
(BBC Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Port Ahuriri Pipe Band
Slow Air: Green Hills of TyrolMareh: Drum Major J. Nairn’s Fare¢
well
Strathspey: Aspen Bank
Reel:
9.40
10. 0

Chris MecCartney’s Neel
Band of H.M. Welsh Guards
Accent on Swing

10.30 Close down

QdxIN 13
NELSON
40 kc. 224m.

7. 0
Mu
7.31
rence Housman about the
burning of Thomas Carlyle’s

Listeners’ Own Light Classical
sic
"The Firelighters," a talk by Law-accidental

"French
Revolution"

(BBC Programme)
Concert Session

Menuhin andHephzibah and . Yehudi
Maurice Eisenberg (piano, violin, and,
*cello) FYTrio in D Beethoven
8.25 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)
8.32 Eileen Joyce (piano)
Sonata No. 17 in D Mozart
8.47 Richard Tauber (tenor)
8.56 Oxford Ensemble
9.4 "The Royal Escape"’
9.30 Swing Session, featuring Bob Cros-by’s Orchestra, Ray McKinley’s Jazz
Band, Sy Oliver’s Orchestra, Slim Gail-lard Quartet, Johnny Hodges Orchestra10. 0 Close down

2G GISBORNE |

1010 kc. 297 m.
7. O p.m. . Entertainers at the Keyboard
7.15° Rhythm of the Range7.30
8. 0
"Hopalong Cassidy"
Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS — Paid in
advance at any Money Order Office: Twelve
months, 12/-; six months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are copyrito The Listener, and may not be onwithout permission.

pyrene WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 o.m., 9.0, 12.38 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


